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1196 Bacon Way, Lafayette Offered at $950,000

4 Bed 2 Bath 1,797 SF 0.36+ Acres

Mid-century ranch home in popular and convenient Springbrook
neighborhood. Single story charmer ready to be transformed into
your dream home! Light and bright with spacious kitchen, large
living and family rooms and formal dining area. Corner lot, very
private backyard with lots of level area and pretty hill views.

Montclair

39 Camelford Place, Oakland

$1,420,000

3 Bed 3 Bath 1,769+ SF 0.16+ Acres w/views

SOLD $370,000 over asking price with 8 offers!

Gorgeous extensively updated home in Piedmont Pines. Stunning
panoramic views of San Francisco Bay and hills. Very private and
peaceful, wonderful yard and two large decks. Huge third bedroom
downstairs is a studio, perfect as a nanny or in-law unit.

Miller & Schroeder | millerandschroeder.com

Traci Miller

DRE 01038042
925.255.4370
traci.miller@compass.com

JUST SOLD

20 Iverson Drive, Lafayette

Erin Schroeder

DRE 02025712

925.282.9993
erin.schroeder@compass.com

4 BD | 4 BA | + 2380 Sq Ft | $1950,000

Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. License Number 01527365 / 01997075. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only and is compiled from sources deemed reliable but has not been verified. Changes
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1236 Lindell Drive,

Thinking about selling your home?

Give us a call.

Walnut Creek
3BD | 1BA | 1118 Sq Ft | $1,285,000
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